ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Photo caption for main image (optional)
ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Integra® 1" Manual and
Pneumatic 2-way and
Sampling Valves
Ideal for high-flow bulk chemical
distribution applications

Omron Sensor
Omron part number EE-SX770R or EE-SX770A
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Integra 2-Way, Manual and Pneumatic Valve: part number
DS16    –     –
Port configuration
 12F = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" Flaretek
 12S2 = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" Flaretek, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" Flaretek “SpaceSaver”
 12F12P = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" Flaretek, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PureBond
 12S12F = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" Flaretek “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" Flaretek
 12S1S2 = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" Flaretek “SpaceSaver”
 12K = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PrimeLock
 12KV = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
 12KP = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PureBond
 12VK = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PrimeLock
 12VV = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
 12P12F = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" Flaretek
 12PK = Port 1 (inlet) 3/4" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PrimeLock
 12P = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" PureBond
 12F-TS = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3/4" Tube stub no nuts
 16F = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" Flaretek
 16S2 = Port 1 (inlet) 1" Flaretek, Port 2 (outlet) 1" Flaretek “SpaceSaver”
 16F16P = Port 1 (inlet) 1" Flaretek, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
 16S16F = Port 1 (inlet) 1" Flaretek “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 1" Flaretek
 16S1S2 = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" Flaretek “SpaceSaver”
 16PS3 = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" Super 300 Type Pillar
 16PS316P = Port 1 (inlet) 1" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
 16K = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock
 16KV = Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
 16KP = Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
 16VK = Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock
 16VV = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
 16P =  Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
 16P16F = Port 1 (inlet) 1" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1" Flaretek
 16P16PS3 = Port 1 (inlet) 1" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1" Super 300 Type Pillar
 16PK = Port 1 (inlet) 1" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock
 16F-TS = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" Tube stub no nuts
 20MLF = Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1 1/4" Flaretek (Extended Flare)
Special order
 3 = PFA*
 6 = CPFA*
 3A = 1 1/4" Flaretek only
   (extended flare)***
 II = FlareLock II*
 N =  Pillar nuts, inserts,
and gauge rings
included**
 OM = Omron sensor
  = N/A
Actuator
 2C = 2-way normally closed tube
 2U = 2-way normally open tube
 2M = Manual multi-turn
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel +1  952 556 4181
Fax +1  952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE